Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

12/19/2025

Fayette County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Canopy Clearing us 60 US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL 24.50 25,50 | 7:00AM 4:00 PM
Cleaning of Equipment WV 16 WV 16 10.29 10.29 7:00 AM 4:00 PM

Greenbrier County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Stabilization -- Shoulders CO 19 UNUS RD 3.10 3.62 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders CoO 32 FAIRVIEW RD 6.00 7.03 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders uS 60 US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL 17.00 19.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders CcoO 4 BINGHAM RD 0.00 1.20 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Guardrail Maintenance
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement

Monroe County HQ/Shop

64
64
92

1-64
I-64
WV 92

178.75
178.75
15.33

179.75
179.75
15.33

Worked Limits

6:00 AM
12:00 AM
6:30 AM

11:59 PM
11:59 PM
5:00 PM

SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION

NEOLA BRIDGE

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

Start Time

End Time

Detail

Canopy Clearing ZENITH RD 000 Jex7] e3oaM | soopM f

Shoulder Closure RED SULPHUR TURNPIKE 1200AM | 1tsoPM )

Nicholas County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Application of Solid SRIC Materials
SRIC Support Operations

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

COUNTYWIDE
COUNTYWIDE

BMP

EMP

Start Time

12:00 AM
12:00 AM

End Time

11:59 PM
11:59 PM

Detail




Summers County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Stabilization -- Shoulders CO 44/12 GRAVELY POINT RD 0.00 2.73 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Minor Drainage Structures CcoO 44/5 BROOKS MTN RD 0.00 2.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement
Cleaning and Painting
Cleaning and Painting

District Nine Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ

64
64
64
64

[-64 WEST
[-64 EAST
I-64 WEST
I-64 EAST

138.30
138.30
138.01
138.01

138.30
138.30
138.01
138.01

Worked Limits

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE

Activity Description
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Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

Start Time

End Time

Detail

|-64 Section Eight HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Litter Pickup & Disposal I 64 1-64 WEST/EAST 155.50 184.02| 7:30AM 4:00 PM
Application of Solid SRIC Materials | 64 I-64 WEST/EAST 155.50 184.02] 7:30AM 11:30 AM
SRIC Support Operations I 64 1-64 WEST/EAST 155.50 184.02] 7:30AM 11:30 AM

Guardrail Maintenance
Bridge Structure Replacement

District Nine Maintenance/Equipment Pool

64
64

1-64
1-64

178.75
178.75

179.75
179.75

Worked Limits

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

11:59 PM
11:59 PM

SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

Start Time

End Time

Detail




Corridor L Section One HQ/ Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Brush Control -- Machine us 19 US 19 NORTH & SOUTH 10.00 15.00 | 6:00AM 6:00 PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 19 US 19 NORTH & SOUTH 0.00 23.28 | 6:00AM 6:00 PM
Application of Solid SRIC Materials us 19 US 19 NORTH & SOUTH 0.00 23.28 | 12:00AM ] 11:59PM
SRIC Support Operations us 19 US 19 NORTH & SOUTH 0.00 23.28 | 12:00AM ] 11:59PM

Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
SRIC Support Operations MNS 11/05 STATE GARAGE RD 0.03 0.03 6:00 AM 4:00 PM MUDDLETY STATION
Cleaning of Equipment MNS 11/05 STATE GARAGE RD 0.03 0.03 6:00 AM 2:30PM MUDDLETY STATION

District Nine HQ

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

Start Time

End Time

Detail




