Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 12/19/2025

Buily Houd Hoport			Hoporting Date:					
Fayette County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Canopy Clearing	US	60	US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL	24.50	25.50	7:00 AM	4:00 PM	
Cleaning of Equipment	WV	16	WV 16	10.29	10.29	7:00 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Greenbrier County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	19	UNUS RD	3.10	3.62	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	32	FAIRVIEW RD	6.00	7.03	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	US	60	US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL	17.00	19.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	4	BINGHAM RD	0.00	1.20	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Guardrail Maintenance	I	64	I-64	178.75	179.75	6:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement	I	64	I-64	178.75	179.75	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement	WV	92	WV 92	15.33	15.33	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	NEOLA BRIDGE
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Monroe County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Canopy Clearing	CO	15	ZENITH RD	0.00	9.27	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Shoulder Closure	WV	12	RED SULPHUR TURNPIKE	9.23	9.33	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Nicholas County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Application of Solid SRIC Materials			COUNTYWIDE			12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
SRIC Support Operations			COUNTYWIDE			12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								

Construction Projects								
Lane Closure	WV	41	WV 41	17.28	20.22	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Summers County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	44/12	GRAVELY POINT RD	0.00	2.73	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Minor Drainage Structures	CO	44/5	BROOKS MTN RD	0.00	2.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Bridge Structure Replacement	I	64	I-64 WEST	138.30	138.30		5:00 PM	SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Bridge Structure Replacement	I	64	I-64 EAST	138.30	138.30		5:00 PM	SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting	I	64	I-64 WEST	138.01	138.01	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting	I	64	I-64 EAST	138.01	138.01	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Nine Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ				Worked Lim	_			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Eight HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	64	I-64 WEST/EAST	155.50		7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Materials	I	64	I-64 WEST/EAST	155.50	184.02		11:30 AM	
SRIC Support Operations	I	64	I-64 WEST/EAST	155.50	184.02	7:30 AM	11:30 AM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance				_				
Unclassified Excavation	I	64	I-64 WEST	161.60	161.60	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Closures								
Construction Projects				4	4====	40.00	44 == =::	
Guardrail Maintenance	<u> </u>	64	I-64	178.75		12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement		64	I-64	178.75	179.75	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Nine Maintenance/Equipment Pool				Worked Lim	_			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								

Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor L Section One HQ/ Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	US	19	US 19 NORTH & SOUTH	10.00	15.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	19	US 19 NORTH & SOUTH	0.00	23.28	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Materials	US	19	US 19 NORTH & SOUTH	0.00	23.28	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	US	19	US 19 NORTH & SOUTH	0.00	23.28	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
SRIC Support Operations	MNS	11/05	STATE GARAGE RD	0.03	0.03	6:00 AM	4:00 PM	MUDDLETY STATION
Cleaning of Equipment	MNS	11/05	STATE GARAGE RD	0.03	0.03	6:00 AM	2:30 PM	MUDDLETY STATION
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Nine HQ				Worked Lim	its			
		_			EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	LIME	Start Time	Liiu IIIIle	Detail
Activity Description Maintenance	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	LMP	Start Time	Liiu Tiille	Detait
	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	LMP	Start Time	Liiu iiiiie	Detait
Maintenance	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	LIMP	Start fille	Liid Tillie	Detait
Maintenance Bridge	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	LMF	Start Time	Lifu fillie	Detait
Maintenance Bridge Heavy Maintenance	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	LITE	Start Time	Lita Time	Detail